\wery Mountain Archepy

2019 Schedule

All shoots are held at Usery Mountain Archery Range — 3939 N Usery Pass Rd Mesa, AZ (Located 6 miles North of US60 (Superstition Freeway) on Ellsworth Rd.)
There is a $7.00 per vehicle fee to enter the park and a $2.00 per archer Range Equipment Fee per the County

Date/s of UMA Shoot UMA Archery Shoot Usery Mtn. Park Range Closures
Sunday February 10t 14th Annual Cactus Classic 3D Warm-up Targets 15-28 (Hunter range) closed Sat 2/9/18 - Sun 2/10/18 @ 3pm
All ranges closed Friday 2/15/18 — Sun 2/17/18 @ 3pm
Sat/Sun February 16th- 17t 14th Annual Cactus Classic 3D Shoot ** Upper / Lower Practice Ranges will be OPEN
Sunday March 10th March Madness 3D Fun Shoot Targets 1-14 (Burlap range) closed Sat 3/9/18 — Sun 3/10/18 @ 3pm
Saturday March 16" Mike’s 3D Money Shoot Upper practice range closed Sat 3/16 until 3pm
Targets 1-28 (Field/Hunter Range) Closed Friday 3/29/18 at noon — Sun
Sat/Sun March 30t — 315t State Field & Southwest Field Sectional 3/31/18 at 3pm
Targets 15-28 (Hunter Range) and Targets 1-14 (Burlap Range) closed
Sunday April 28" Spring Fling 3D Fun Shoot Saturday 4/27/18 — Sun 4/28/18 @ 3pm

For more information on Usery Mountain Archers: www.userymountainarchers.com

Email: umacarchery@netscape.com
Call: Donley Schuld at 480-415-6937, Harry Zweber at 480-695-7092, Richard Doria 602-696-6042
Write: Usery Mountain Archers — 10858 N 105" Way, Scottsdale, AZ 85259

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Usery-Mountain-Archers/514590275257883
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